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Lobbyist Registration

Miami-Dade County

Board of County Commissioners

A

ABRAMS, MICHAEL 

2 ALHAMBRA PLAZA SUITE 102 

CORAL GABLES FL 33134

MOURATOGLOU ACADEMY

ACOSTA, PABLO 

131 MADEIRA AVENUE PENTHOUSE 

CORAL GABLES FL 33134

EXP - U.S. SERVICES, INC.

ADDONIZIO, ANDREW 

600 JACKSON STREET APT 308E 

HOBOKEN NJ 07030

ARGON MEDICAL LLC

ADLER, BRIAN 

1450 BRICKELL AVENUE SUITE 2300 

MIAMI FL 33131

ARCHIMEDES HOLDINGS, LLC

VICTOR KHRAMOV

AHMED, FAHAD 

445 PARK AVENUE SUITE 900 

NEW YORK NY 10022

MMF SYSTEMS, INC.

ALAMO, ALEJANDRO 

121 ALHAMBRA PLAZA 10 FL 

CORAL GABLES FL 33134

SUSHI MAKI CATERING CORP.

ALFONSO, ADOLFO W

6120 NW 116 PLACE UNIT 412 

DORAL FL 33178

SUN PHARMACEUTICALS

ALVAREZ, MATTHEW 

201 ALHAMBRA CIRCLE  

CORAL GABLES FL 33134

CES CONSULTANTS

ANSARI, ESMAEL 

28 LIBERTY SHIP WAY, SUITE 2815  

SAUSALITO CA 94965

AXON ENTERPRISE, INC.

APGAR, HEATHER C

15619 LEMON FISH DRIVE  

BRADENTON FL 34202

PROLACTA BIOSCIENCE, INC.

ARCE, MERCY 

701 BRICKELL AVENUE 3300 

MIAMI FL 33131

AHS RESIDENTIAL, LLC.

COUNTRY PALM HOLDINGS, COUNTRY PALM HOLDINGS 11, &

EDIVIAL COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE LLC

EWE WAREHOUSE INVESTMENTS XXXII, LTD.

KEYSTONE PROPERTY GROUP LP

MEGACENTER U.S, LLC

PROLOGIS TARGETED U.S. LOGISTICS FUND, L.P.

ARIAS, ALEJANDRO J

701 BRICKELL AVENUE 3300 

MIAMI FL 33131

AHS RESIDENTIAL, LLC.

COUNTRY PALM HOLDINGS, COUNTRY PALM HOLDINGS 11, &

EWE WAREHOUSE INVESTMENTS XXXII, LTD.

MEGACENTER U.S, LLC

TREO FARMS, LLC

AROSTEGUI, FRANCISCO 

14305 SW 172ND ST  

MIAMI FL 33177

AFL INTERNATIONAL CONSULTING STAFF AND SERVICES, I

ARZA, HUGO P

701 BRICKELL AVENUE #3000 

MIAMI FL 33131

1010 MATTO RETAIL,LLC

AHS RESIDENTIAL, LLC.

COUNTRY PALM HOLDINGS, COUNTRY PALM HOLDINGS 11, &

EWE WAREHOUSE INVESTMENTS XXXII, LTD.

MEGACENTER U.S, LLC

TREO FARMS, LLC

AVINO, JAVIER F

1450 BRICKELL AVENUE 23RD FLOOR 

MIAMI FL 33131

MAGICWASTE YOUTH FOUNDATION, INC

B

BAILINE, RYAN D

150 W. FLAGLER STREET #2200 

MIAMI FL 33130

STERN & STERN PROPERTIES, INC.

BAKER, MARY D

7330 14TH ST. NE  

ST. PETERSBURG FL 33702

MEDLINE INDUSTRIES INC

BARSH, KERRI 

333 SE 2ND AVENUE SUITE 4400 

MIAMI FL 33131

GREENWORKS LENDING, LLC

BENSON, ELEANOR C

6213 S JONES ROAD  

TAMPA FL 33611

HAEMONETICS CORPORATION

BERCOW, JEFFREY 

200 S BISCAYNE BLVD #850 

MIAMI FL 33131

LAINIE HANSEN
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B

BIANCO, REINALDO 

8204 NW 165TH ST  

MIAMI LAKES FL 33016

DEPUY SYNTHES SPINE

BIERMAN, MITCHELL A

2525 PONCE DE LEON BLVD.  

CORAL GABLES FL 33134

ADELANTO HEALTHCARE VENTURES LLC

STANTEC

BILSKY, JAMIE 

C/O 2350 KERNER BLVD., STE. 250 

SAN RAFAEL CA 94901

GENENTECH, INC. A MEMEBER OF THE ROCHE GROUP

BOOK, RONALD 

18851 NE 29 AVENUE SUITE 1010 

AVENTURA FL 33180

MAGNUM CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT, LLC

BOUTIETTE, DAMIEN C

1490 SHERIDAN ST A11 

HOLLYWOOD FL 33020

SUDDATH RELOCATION SYSTEMS OF FT. LAUDERDALE INC.

BOZGA, DONNA E

717 ESPANOLA WAY APT 207 

MIAMI BEACH FL 33139

MESIMO AMERICAS, INC

Braynon II, Oscar 

19010 NW 14th Ave Road  

Miami Gardens FL 33169

CISCO SYSTEMS, INC.

EVERGLADES PROTECTION ALLIANCE

OCEAN REEF CLUB

TERRA INTERNATIONAL SERVICES, LLC

BRISCOE, CHRISTOPHER M

1908 5TH STREET SOUTH  

BIRMINGHAM AL 35205

APPLIED MEDICAL

BROCK, JORDAN 

14 ROSEMARY LANE  

NEW YORK NY 10001

MOOVEL, LLC

BRODIE, JENNY 

400 W NATIONWIDE BLVD  

COLUMBUS OH 43215

ACCENTURE LLP

BROWN, RANA G

18851 NE 29 AVE SUITE 1010 

AVENTURA FL 33180

MAGNUM CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT, LLC

BRYEN, MARJORIE 

230 GRIDER ST  

BUFFALO NY 14215

HARD MANUFACTURING CO.

BUCHINSKI, CHRISTINE 

C/O 2350 KERNER BLVD., STE. 250 

SAN RAFAEL CA 94901

GENENTECH, INC. A MEMEBER OF THE ROCHE GROUP

BUSTAMANTE, ANTHONY 

770 PONCE DE LEON BLVD. STE. 302B 

CORAL GABLES FL 33134

MCM-MAGNUM CONSTUCTION

C

CARMONA, RANDY 

1080 SW 184TH TERRACE  

PEMBROKE PINES FL 33029

BIOMUP USA, INC.

GBP MEDICAL

CARMONA, JACQUI 

1730 NE 139 STREET  

NORTH MIAMI FL 33181

CES CONSULTANTS

CARTY, JUDY 

2655 S. LE JEUNE RD. 607 

CORAL GABLES FL 33134

CARTY ARCHITECTURE

CASTRO, EDGAR O

9155 S DADELAND BLVD SUITE1604 

MIAMI FL 33156

CISCO SYSTEMS, INC.

EVERGLADES PROTECTION ALLIANCE

FIRST ALERT

LYFT, INC

OCEAN REEF CLUB

TERRA INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LLC

TERRA INTERNATIONAL SERVICES, LLC

VIZCAYA TOWERS,  LLC

COGOZZO, THOMAS J

1160 NW 99TH AVE  

PLANTATION FL 33322

FANDA SOLUTIONS

ZIMMER BIOMET ONE

COGUL LLEONART, ALEXIS 

350 SOUTH MIAMI AVENUE 307 

MIAMI FL 33130

NORLE PROPERTIES CORPORATION

COLLAZO, LARA 

C/O 2350 KERNER BLVD., STE. 250 

SAN RAFAEL CA 94901

GENENTECH, INC. A MEMEBER OF THE ROCHE GROUP
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C

COSTELLO, JONATHAN M

4142 FOUR OAKS BLVD  

TALLAHASSEE FL 32311

DELOITTE CONSULTING LLP

D

DAVIS, NICHOLAS J

201 SE 2ND AVE APT 1702  

MIAMI FL 33131

BOSTON SCIENTIFIC CORPORATION

DE GRANDY, MIGUEL 

701 BRICKELL AVENUE 3000 

MIAMI FL 33131

CBRE HEERY, INC

DE YURRE, ANTHONY 

1450 BRICKELL AVENUE STE 2300 

MIAMI FL 33131

MARDAN QUARRY LLC

DELOACH, MARY K

9155 S DADELAND BLVD SUITE 

MIAMI FL 33156

CISCO SYSTEMS, INC.

OCEAN REEF CLUB

DESHARNAIS, SCOTT 

2 SOUTH BISCAYNE BLVD SUITE 2700, ONE BISCAYNE TOWER 

MIAMI FL 33131-1804

SUFFOLK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC

DESOTO, RICHARD R

17620 SW 84 COURT  

PALMETTO BAY FL 33157

DESOTO HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS, LLC

DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, MIGUEL 

600 Brickell Avenue Suite 3500 

Miami FL 33131

ATLAS AIR, INC.

CHANEL DALAL, AS TRUSTEE OF THE OANA CIORBEA IRREV

CORAL ROCK DEVELOPMENT GROUP, LLC

FELIX M. LASARTE P.L.

IKE SMART CITY, LLC

KITE CAPITAL PARTNERS, LLC

LASZLO FAZEKAS DEVELOPMENT, LLC

LIMONAR DEVELOPMENT, LLC

ROBERTO C. TARAFA

RONALD and DONNA BLOOMBERG

VIZCAYA ROADS PARTNERS, LLC

WIDE BAY HOMES, LLC

WONDERLY HOLDINGS, LLC

DIAZ, JOSE F

2 ALHAMBRA PLAZA SUITE 102 

CORAL GABLES FL 33134

CBM PREMIER MANAGEMENT, LLC

CBRE HEERY, INC

MOURATOGLOU ACADEMY

SWARM, INC

DOLAN, RYAN P

7800 E UNION AVE STE 525 

DENVER CO 80237

UNITED BRIDGE OPERATING, LLC

DOTSON, JR., ALBERT 

1450 BRICKELL AVENUE SUITE 2300 

MIAMI FL 33131

ARCHIMEDES HOLDINGS, LLC

FOUNDRY MEEK V, LLC

SOUTH FLORIDA MOTORSPORTS, LLC

VICTOR KHRAMOV

DRISCOLL, KATIE 

28 LIBERTY SHIP WAY SUITE 2815 

SAUSALITO CA 94965

GOOGLE LLC AND ITS AFFILIATES

DUKE, MATTHEW 

210 East College Ave.  

TALLAHASSEE FL 32301

ERNST & YOUNG LLP

DUNCAN, THOMAS 

1405 MIAMI ROAD  

FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33316

THOMAS DUNCAN ENTERPRISES

DUQUE, SANDRA M

2451 BRICKELL AVE APT 3M 

MIAMI FL 33129

CORIUM, INC.

E

ECHARTE, MIGUEL R

2944 TRIRIUM CIRLCE STE 501 

DANIA BEACH FL 33317

STRYKER CORPORATION

ENCHELMAIER, ALISON 

5530 SUNSET DRIVE  

MIAMI FL 33143

TROPICAL AUDUBON SOCIETY, INC

ENGLISH, BALDWYN R

4200 W. FLAGLER STREET  

MIAMI FL 33134

FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT COMPANY

EVANS, TYLER J

244 BISCAYNE BLVD. #3505 VIZCAYNE NORTH TOWER 

MIAMI FL 33132

ACERA SURGICAL, INC.

F

Page 5 of 33Printed on: 

07/22/2021 



Lobbyist Registration

Miami-Dade County

Board of County Commissioners

F

FERNANDEZ, BEN J

200 SOUTH BISCAYNE BLVD #850  

MIAMI FL 33131

Jesus V Suarez

FERNANDEZ, ARMANDO 

4200 W. FLAGLER STREET  

MIAMI FL 33134

FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT COMPANY

FERNANDEZ, CESAR 

80 SW 8TH STREET SUITE 1805 

MIAMI FL 33130

LILIUM AVIATION, INC.

MUNIDEX, INC.

Fernandez, Javier E

SMGQ Law 201 Alhambra Circle, Suite 1205 

Coral Gables FL 33134

BERNARDO GARCIA FUNERAL HOMES (KENDALL, INC.)

FERREIRA, CHRISTOPHER 

4200 WEST FLAGLER STREET MAIL STOP CEA/SCS 

MIAMI FL 33134

FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT COMPANY

FINE, JENNIFER E

1450 BRICKELL AVE. SUITE 2300 

MIAMI FL 33131

ARCHIMEDES HOLDINGS, LLC

VICTOR KHRAMOV

FLANAGAN, JEFFREY 

3399 Ponce de Leon Blvd 202 

CORAL GABLES FL 33134

LANDCO, LLC

FOBIAN, KENNETH 

5601 COLLINS AVE APT. 806  

MIAMI BEACH FL 33140

STRYKER ORTHOPAEDICS

FORT-BRESCIA, BERNARDO M

2900 OAK AVENUE  

MIAMI FL 33133

ARQUITECTONICA INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION

FRAZIER III, FRANK 

1331 S. Federal Highway 115N 

BRUNTON BEACH FL 33435

OLYMPUS AMERICA INC

FRIEDMAN, CHAD S

2525 PONCE DE LEON BLVD SUITE 700 

CORAL GABLES FL 33186

ADELANTO HEALTHCARE VENTURES LLC

FUENTES, JOSE K

121 ALHAMBRA CIRCLE, P.A.  

CORAL GABLES FL 33134

NV2A GROUP, LLC

SUSHI MAKI CATERING CORP.

G

GARCIA-SERRA, MARIO J

600 BRICKELL AVENUE SUITE 3500 

MIAMI FL 33131

AVELINO COELLO SILVA

LIMONAR DEVELOPMENT, LLC

REAL SUB, LLC

WONDERLY HOLDINGS, LLC

GARDNER, ROSS W

690 SW 1ST AVE 2503 

MIAMI FL 33130

INTUITIVE SURGICAL

GASSANT, PEDRO 

701 BRICKELL AVENUE  

MIAMI FL 33131

AHS RESIDENTIAL, LLC.

EWE WAREHOUSE INVESTMENTS XXXII, LTD.

INTERNATIONAL SALES - CARIBBEAN CORP.

MEGACENTER U.S, LLC

SC A.R.A. DORAL, LLC

TREO FARMS, LLC

GASSANT, MAKEBA 

20609 NW 14TH PL  

MIAMI FL 33169

COUNTRY PALM HOLDINGS, COUNTRY PALM HOLDINGS 11, &

GAZITUA, LUIS A

95 MERRICK WAY 3RD FLOOR 

MIAMI FL 33134

HDR ENGINEERING, INC.

HOUSING TRUST GROUP, LLC

GERSON, ELISE H

1450 BRICKELL AVENUE  

MIAMI FL 33131

BAC FUNDING CORPORATION

BYD COACH & BUS, LLC

MAGICWASTE YOUTH FOUNDATION, INC

GIMENEZ, CARLOS J

300 SEVILLA AVENUE 200 

CORAL GABLES FL 33134-6636

BERMELLO-AJAMIL & PARTNERS

UNITED BRIDGE OPERATING, LLC

GITLIN, DANIEL 

1212 E BROWARD BLVD STE 204 

FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33301

MARDAN QUARRY LLC

GLICKMAN, BAILEE D

8058 TUMBLESTONE COURT APT 113 

DELRAY BEACH FL 33446

APPLIED MEDICAL
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G

GOLDSTEIN, JOSEPH M

200 EAST BROWARD BLVD SUITE 2100 

FT LAUDERDALE FL 33301

BERGERON EMERGENCY SERVICES, INC.

TK ELEVATOR CORPORATION

GOLDSTEIN, JOSEPH G

701 BRICKELL AVENUE SUITE 3000 

MIAMI FL 33131

5288 SW 80TH ST DEVELOPMENT, LLC

BAPTIST HEALTH SOUTH FLORIDA

EDIVIAL COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE LLC

KEYSTONE PROPERTY GROUP LP

PROLOGIS TARGETED U.S. LOGISTICS FUND, L.P.

TERRA WORLD INVESTMENTS, LLC

GOMEZ, NICOLE 

801 ARTHUR GODFREY ROAD SUITE 401 

MIAMI BEACH FL 33140

CARBYNE 911

GONCALVES, RONALD 

7000 NW 46TH STREET  

MIAMI FL 33166

NOMI HEALTH INC

GRALIA, MARIA A

1320 SOUTH DIXIE HIGHWAY SUITE 1250 

CORAL GABLES FL 33146

MARK A. MARTINEZ

GUTIERREZ, ISABEL 

425 LAKESIDE CIRCLE  

SUNRISE FL 33326

ASTELLAS PHARMA US, INC

H

HANLON, DANIEL P

701 BRICKELL AVENUE SUITE 3300 

MIAMI FL 33131

CBRE HEERY, INC

HARO SALGADO, MARITZA 

200 S. BISCAYNE BLVD. SUITE 850 

MIAMI FL 33131

LAINIE HANSEN

HARTMAN, CARL 

7000 NW 46TH STREET  

MIAMI FL 33166

NOMI HEALTH INC

HARVEY, BRENDON J

7735 OLDBURY PLACE  

CUMMING GA 30040

B. BRAUN MEDICAL INC.

HEATH, CAMERON 

6847 COLLEGE CT APT 09-205  

DAVIE FL 33317

KLS MARTIN L.P.

HECHT, MINDY 

1181 SOUTH PARKER ROAD SUITE 102 

DENVER CO 80231

PATIENT SHIELLD CONCEPTS, LLC

HECKLER, ALEXANDER P

801 ARTHUR GODFREY ROAD SUITE 401 

MIAMI BEACH FL 33140

CARBYNE 911

CENTERLINE CAPITAL ADVISORS, LLC

FONTAINEBLEAU DEVELOPMENT, LLC

HENDRIX, ERIN 

801 ARTHUR GODFREY ROAD STE 401 

MIAMI BEACH FL 33140

CARBYNE 911

CENTERLINE CAPITAL ADVISORS, LLC

FONTAINEBLEAU DEVELOPMENT, LLC

GOOGLE LLC AND ITS AFFILIATES

MIAMI-DADE STEEL, LLC

HERALD, SARA B

1450 BRICKELL AVENUE 23 FLOOR 

MIAMI FL 33131

FOUNDRY MEEK V, LLC

HERNANDEZ, LESLIE 

5747 N. ANDREWS WAY  

FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33309

MILLER LEGG

HILL, MARLON A

200 S. BISCAYNE BLVD 2680 

MIAMI FL 33131

ADELANTO HEALTHCARE VENTURES LLC

HILLIER, SHAMUS 

13859 PROGRESS BOULEVARD SUITE 100 

ALACHUA FL 32615

AXOGEN CORPORATION

HORANGIC, THEODORA J

411 WALNUT ST # 7016  

GREEN CV SPGS FL 32043-3443

GAIA GASIFICATION

HOYOS, HUMBERTO 

100 EDGEWATER DRIVE #238 

CORAL GABLES FL 33133

OSPREY MEDICAL

HOYT, ROSEMARIE A

316 SUMMER CT  

SELLERSVILLE PA 18960

SYNEOS HEALTH
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H

HUBBART, AMY L

875 MAHLER RD STE 168  

BURLINGAME CA 94010

CALA HEALTH, INC

HUGHES, SAMUEL 

210 E COLLEGE AVE STE 3000 

TALLAHASSEE FL 32301

ERNST & YOUNG LLP

HURLEY, MEREDITH S

3 JOVERE DR  

WESTERLY RI 02891

Novartis Pharmaceuticals Corporation

HURT, MARY E

9715 STAFFORD RD  

CHAGRIN FALLS OH 44023

HUNTINGTON TECHNOLOGY FINANCE, INC.

I

ILLAS, FRANCOIS 

9101 SW 103 STREET  

MIAMI FL 33176

ADVANTAGE GOLF CARS

BRIGHTLINE TRAINS FLORIDA, LLC

FOUNDATION RISK PARTNERS

ITERIS, INC.

NATIONAL AIRPORT SERVICES, INC.

IZQUIERDO, OBED 

17540 NW 87 CT  

HIALEAH FL 33018

VYAIRE MEDICAL

J

JACKSON, ERIC 

900 BISCAYNE BLVD. 4707  

MIAMI FL 33132

OLYMPUS AMERICA INC

JACKSON, YOLANDA C

1 E BROWARD BLVD SUITE 1800 

FT LAUDERDALE FL 33301

GUNBAIL, INC

WORLDSAFE 1ST INC.

JACOMINO, ANTONIO D

9350 SW 118 PLACE  

MIAMI FL 33186

PROCEPT BIOROBOTICS CORPORATION

JOBANPUTRA, JUHI 

12254 HUNTSMAN LANE  

ORLANDO FL 32826

MEDLINE INDUSTRIES INC

JOHNSON, ALEXA C

455 39TH STREET 113 

MIAMI FL 33137

TELEFLEX LLC

JOHNSON, TREY 

28 LIBERTY SHIP WAY SUITE 2815 

SAUSALITO CA 94965

GOOGLE LLC AND ITS AFFILIATES

K

KAHN, LAUREN 

600 BRICKELL AVE #3500 

MIAMI FL 33131

LIMONAR DEVELOPMENT, INC

LIMONAR DEVELOPMENT, LLC

WONDERLY HOLDINGS, INC

WONDERLY HOLDINGS, LLC

KARBONIK, TIM 

11119 SHEARWATER COURT  

SARASOTA FL 34238

PHILIPS HEALTHCARE

KELSO, PAUL R

20909 LA QUESTA CT.  

BOCA RATON FL 33428

MEDLINE INDUSTRIES INC

KESTI, MICHAEL 

8161 SW 170 TER  

PALMETTO BAY FL 33157

SHIELDFIVE LLC

KLEIN, STEPHANIE 

1100 BISCAYNE BLVD 3003  

MIAMI FL 33132

OPTIMUM SURGICAL SOLUTIONS

KOPPA, ZACHARY A

8280 CLEARY BLVD 2807 

PLANTATION FL 33324

SPINEOLOGY, INC

KOZLOWSKI, LIANA M

1450 BRICKELL AVENUE 2300 

MIAMI FL 33131

MARDAN QUARRY LLC

KRISCHER, ALAN 

701 BRICKELL AVE 3000 

MIAMI FL 33131

5288 SW 80TH ST DEVELOPMENT, LLC

EDIVIAL COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE LLC

PROLOGIS TARGETED U.S. LOGISTICS FUND, L.P.

TERRA WORLD INVESTMENTS, LLC
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K

KROLL, MICHAEL 

5747 N. ANDREWS WAY  

FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33309

MILLER LEGG

KURTZMAN, SCOTT L

200 OCEAN LANE DRIVE #607 

KEY BISCAYNE FL 33149

MISONIX, INC

L

LACHANCE, GREG R

60 SW 13TH ST APT 2020 

MIAMI FL 33130

BIOSENSE WEBSTER

LARRAURI, OSKAR X

615 MADEIRA AVENUE  

CORAL GABLES FL 33134

BOSTON SCIENTIFIC CORPORATION

LARSON, DYLAN 

5747 N. ANDREWS WAY  

FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33309

MILLER LEGG

LAZARO, ALBERTO M

3150 SW 38TH AVENUE SUITE 700 

MIAMI FL 33146

JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP, INC.

LEFKOWITZ, MICHAEL A

5050 BISCAYNE BLVD 200 

MIAMI FL 33137

MIAMI JEWISH HOME & HOSPITAL

LEIVA, A. VICKY 

1450 BRICKELL AVENUE SUITE 2300 

MIAMI FL 33131

VICTOR KHRAMOV

Lenz, James/Jim A

4664 Tuscana Dr  

sarasota FL 34241

SMITH & NEWPHEW INC.

SMITH AND NEPHEW ORTHOPEDICS

LLORENTE, MICHAEL 

801 ARTHUR GODFREY ROAD SUITE 401 

MIAMI BEACH FL 33140

CARBYNE 911

CENTERLINE CAPITAL ADVISORS, LLC

GPI GEOSPATIAL

LINCOLN AVENUE CAPITAL MANAGEMENT, LLC

MIAMI-DADE STEEL, LLC

LOPEZ, JORGE L 

2665 S. BAYSHORE DRIVE  

SOUTH BAYSHORE DRIVE FL 33133

EXP - U.S. SERVICES, INC.

LOPEZ, BRANDON A

13351 SW 17TH CT  

MIRAMAR FL 33027

ORTHO MAX, INC.

LOPEZ, FELIPE 

867 MALCOLM CHANDLER LANE 304 

WEST PALM BEACH FL 33401

ACERA SURGICAL, INC.

Losner, Max 

121 Alhambra Plaza 10th Floor 

Coral Gables FL 33134

CVS HEALTH AND ALL AFFILIATED SUBSIDIARIES

NV2A GROUP, LLC

ROSS & BARUZZINI

SUSHI MAKI CATERING CORP.

M

MACKENZIE, CONNOR 

253 NE 2ND ST. UNIT 430 

MIAMI FL 33132

CONNOR MACKENZIE, LLC

MADRID, VANESSA 

701 BRICKELL AVENUE SUITE 3300 

MIAMI FL 33131

EDIVIAL COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE LLC

KEYSTONE PROPERTY GROUP LP

PROLOGIS TARGETED U.S. LOGISTICS FUND, L.P.

MALLETTE, KELLY C

18851 NE 29 AVENUE SUITE 1010 

AVENTURA FL 33180

MAGNUM CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT, LLC

MALOOF, AL 

8150 PONCE DE LEON RD  

MIAMI FL 33143-8619

 STV INCORPORATED

MANRIQUE, CARLOS A

23 NW 136TH PLACE  

MIAMI FL 33182

CALLE OCHO PROPERTIES, LLC

MANZANO, JESSE 

PO BOX 348068  

CORAL GABLES FL 33234

CRYSTAL CRUISES, LLC
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M

MARANTE, ROLY 

333 NE 23RD STREET  

MIAMI FL 33137

ADVANTAGE GOLF CARS

BRIGHTLINE TRAINS FLORIDA, LLC

FOUNDATION RISK PARTNERS

ITERIS, INC.

LILIUM AVIATION, INC.

NATIONAL AIRPORT SERVICES, INC.

T.Y. LIN INTERNATIONAL

MARTINEZ, SARAH M

4301 SW 9TH TER  

MIAMI FL 33134

NEOGENOMICS LABORATORIES, INC

MARTOS, EDWARD O

2525 PONCE DE LEON BLVD SUITE 700 

CORAL GABLES FL 33134

GLOBAL PROPERTIES CONSULTANTS

MATTIONI, NICK J

2413 NW 49TH LN  

BOCA RATON FL 33431

ABBOTT LABORATORIES

MAY, BRIAN 

235 CATALONIA AVENUE  

CORAL GABLES FL 33134

MOOVEL, LLC

OXFORD AIRPORT TECHNICAL SERVICES

ROLLING LOUD, LLC

SOUTH FLORIDA MOTORSPORTS, LLC

MAYOL, JUAN 

701 BRICKELL AVENUE #3000 

MIAMI FL 33131

AHS RESIDENTIAL, LLC.

COUNTRY PALM HOLDINGS, COUNTRY PALM HOLDINGS 11, &

EWE WAREHOUSE INVESTMENTS XXXII, LTD.

INTERNATIONAL SALES - CARIBBEAN CORP.

MEGACENTER U.S, LLC

SC A.R.A. DORAL, LLC

TREO FARMS, LLC

MCCURDY, JOHN R

100 1ST AVE N #3406 

ST PETERSBURG FL 33701

OMNICELL, INC

MCDUFFEE, TIMOTHY 

11009 SUNSET RIDGE CIR  

BOYNTON BEACH FL 33473

STRYKER SALES CORP. NV

MCQUEEN, JAMES D

9830 DUNHILL DRIVE  

MIRAMAR FL 33025

CONWAY COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE, INC.

MCM CORPORATION

THE INTEGRAL GROUP

MEINHART, THOMAS J

10 10TH STREET SUITE 1400 

ALTANTA GA 30309

JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP, INC.

MENDEZ, DIANA C

200 South Biscayne Boulevard Suite 4100 

Miami FL 33131

BEDESCHI AMERICA, INC

BEDESHI AMERICA, INC.

BERGERON EMERGENCY SERVICES, INC.

TK ELEVATOR CORPORATION

MENDIOLA, RICARDO 

19331 COPPER LANTERN DR  

CYPRESS TX 77433

ORASURE TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

MIRABAL, JAVIER 

C/O 2350 KERNER BLVD., STE. 250 

SAN RAFAEL CA 94901

GENENTECH, INC. A MEMEBER OF THE ROCHE GROUP

MOLLISON, LONNA F

7307 CALIBRE PARK DRIVE 304 

DURHAM NC 27707

IQVIA COMMERCIAL IES A/A

MUCHACHO-STEIN, TATIANA 

C/O 28 LIBERTY SHIP WAY, SUITE 2815  

SAUSALITO CA 94965

PFIZER INC.

MUFSON, BRETT M

19950 W COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE 10TH  FL 

AVENTURA FL 33020

FONTAINEBLEAU DEVELOPMENT, LLC

N

NALDJIEFF, AMANDA M

701 BRICKELL AVENUE SUITE 300 

MIAMI FL 33131

AHS RESIDENTIAL, LLC.

COUNTRY PALM HOLDINGS, COUNTRY PALM HOLDINGS 11, &

EWE WAREHOUSE INVESTMENTS XXXII, LTD.

MEGACENTER U.S, LLC

TREO FARMS, LLC

NATOLI, JOE 

6855 600 

CORAL GABLES FL 33143

BAPTIST HEALTH SOUTH FLORIDA

NAVARRO, JORGE 

333 SE 2ND AVENUE  

MIAMI FL 33121

NORLE PROPERTIES CORPORATION
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N

NEWBERG, IAN 

6814 VALRIE LANE  

RIVERVIEW FL 33569

MOOVEL, LLC

O

ONTIVEROS, ALEX M

4610 W Mcnab rd A-2 

Pompano Beach FL 33069

ALEX M. ONTIVEROS

ORTEGA, CAMILO P

6890 SW 64 ST HARDEE ROAD 

SOUTH MIAMI FL 33143

BIOTRONIK, INC

P

PAINO, CLAYTON 

1100 BRICKELL BAY DRIVE 34L 

MIAMI FL 33131

SCANLAN INTERNATIONAL, INC.

PALOMINO, ALVARO G

185 SW 7TH STREET APT 4011 

MIAMI FL 33130

DEPUY SYNTHES SPINE

Pantin, Leslie 

300 Sevilla, Suite 215 215 

Coral Gables FL 33134

SUPERPEDESTRIAN, INC.

PARDO, LUIS E

7100 SW 7TH STREET  

PLANTATION FL 33317

NUVASIVE, INC.

PARETS, DEREK 

4637 CARMEL VISTA LN  

CHARLOTTE NC 28226

AXOGEN CORPORATION

PARR, ROBERT 

500 Atrium Drive  

Somerset NJ 08873

SYNEOS HEALTH

PATHMAN, WAYNE M

ONE BISCAYNE TOWER, SUITE 2400 2 SOUTH BISCAYNE 

BOULEVARD 

MIAMI FL 33131

SANTA'S ENCHANTED FOREST, INC.

PATRICOFF, HAROLD E

201 S BISCAYNE BLVD 1500 

MIAMI FL 33131

BEDESCHI AMERICA, INC

PAULINO, ANA 

7325 SW 96TH ST  

PINECREST FL 33156

ETHICON - JOHNSON & JOHNSON

PENABAD, CORALEE M

283 CATALONIA AVENUE 100 

CORAL GABLES FL 33134

RL Miami LP

PENN, GRAHAM C

200 S. BISCAYNE BLVD #850 

MIAMI FL 33131

LAINIE HANSEN

PEREZ, CARLOS F

960 W ELLIOT ROAD SUITE 200 

TEMP AZ 85284

W. L. GORE & ASSOCIATES, INC

PEREZ, RICHARD A

701 BRICKELL AVENUE 3000 

MIAMI FL 33131

AHS RESIDENTIAL, LLC.

COUNTRY PALM HOLDINGS, COUNTRY PALM HOLDINGS 11, &

EWE WAREHOUSE INVESTMENTS XXXII, LTD.

MEGACENTER U.S, LLC

TREO FARMS, LLC

PEREZ, RICHARD L

17691 SW12TH ST  

PEMBROKE PINES FL 33029

MEDLINE INDUSTRIES INC

PERRY, DAVID M

100 NW 6TH ST  

MIAMI FL 33136

NUVASIVE, INC.

PETRUZZI, MEGHAN S

2250 PERIMETER PARK DRIVE SUITE 300 

MORRISVILLE NC 27560

TRIALCARD INCORPORATED

PICARD, NAOMI 

1712 E KNOX RD  

TEMPE AZ 84284

BOSTON SCIENTIFIC CORPORATION

PORTELA, RENE R

11461 SW 104 ST  

MIAMI FL 33176

DEPUY SYNTHES SPINE

Pratts, Jorge 

204 S. MAIN AVE. SUITE# 33 

LAKE PLACID FL 33852

JR ENTERPRIZES OF SOUTH FLORIDA, INC.
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P

PROCTOR, JERRY B

9130 S. DADELAND BOULEVARD SUITE 1700 

MIAMI FL 33156

BLUE BUSINESS EXCELL, LLC

XIOMARA PRATS-RODRIGUEZ/RAMON RODRIGUEZ

PROSPERI, VINCENT J

1428 BALD EAGLE RD  

WILDWOOD MO 63038

CENTRAK, INC.

R

RECIO, ANTHONY L

2525 PONCE DE LDEON BLVD #700 

CORAL GABLES FL 33134

GLOBAL PROPERTIES CONSULTANTS

REYNOLDS, JENNIFER 

1921 SW 5TH BLVD  

FT. LAUDERDALE FL 33312

SMITH AND NEPHEW ORTHOPEDICS

RIERA-GOMEZ, TIMOTHY 

235 CATALONIA AVENUE  

CORAL GABLES FL 33134

MOOVEL, LLC

OXFORD AIRPORT TECHNICAL SERVICES

ROLLING LOUD, LLC

SOUTH FLORIDA MOTORSPORTS, LLC

Ring, Jeremy 

13611 S. DIXIE HIGHWAY 516 

MIAMI FL 33176

DELOITTE CONSULTING LLP

RODRIGUEZ-MCGILL, MARISA 

C/O 28 LIBERTY SHIP WAY SUITE 2815 

SAUSALITO CA 94965

LYFT, INC.

RODRIGUEZ, BARBARA 

2877 SW 69TH COURT  

MIAMI FL 33155

ESTHER MONZON-AGUIRRE

RODRIGUEZ, CYNTHIA M

3800 GALT OCEAN DR 715 

FORT LADERDALE FL 33308

IRONSHORE PHARMACEUTICALS INC.

ROUSH, ELIANY M

12011 SW 106 ST  

MIAMI FL 33186

IQVIA COMMERCIAL IES A/A

RUANO, ROBERT 

1544 MURCIA AVENUE  

MIAMI FL 33134

MACTOWN, INC.

RUIZ-DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, ELINETTE 

600 Brickell Avenue Suite 3500 

Miami FL 33131

CITY OF DORAL

LASZLO FAZEKAS DEVELOPMENT, LLC

VIZCAYA ROADS PARTNERS, LLC

S

SALZANO, DOMINIC 

16900 N BAY RD UNIT 2501 

SUNNY ISLES BEACH FL 33160

CROWN MEDICAL, LLC

San Pedro Delburn, Katherine 

2 Alhambra Plaza Suite 102 

Coral Gables FL 33134

SWARM, INC

UNQORK

SAN ROMAN, ALESANDRIA 

701 BRICKELL AVENUE SUITE 3300 

MIAMI FL 33131

5288 SW 80TH ST DEVELOPMENT, LLC

AHS RESIDENTIAL, LLC.

ALTMAN DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

BAPTIST HEALTH SOUTH FLORIDA

COUNTRY PALM HOLDINGS, COUNTRY PALM HOLDINGS 11, &

EDIVIAL COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE LLC

EWE WAREHOUSE INVESTMENTS XXXII, LTD.

KEYSTONE PROPERTY GROUP LP

MEGACENTER U.S, LLC

PROLOGIS TARGETED U.S. LOGISTICS FUND, L.P.

TERRA WORLD INVESTMENTS, LLC

TREO FARMS, LLC

SANABRIA, DANIELLE L

801 ARTHUR GODFREY ROAD SUITE 401 

MIAMI BEACH FL 33140

WSP USA INC.

SANDLER, STEVEN 

13161 NW 43RD AVENUE  

OPA LOCKA FL 33054

ADVANTAGE GOLF CARS

SARNOFF, MARC D

200 SOUTH BISCAYNE BLVD. #4100  

MIAMI FL 33131

IKE SMART CITY, LLC

SCHOEFFLER, MEGAN 

C/O 2350 KERNER BLVD., STE. 250 

SAN RAFAEL CA 94901

GENENTECH, INC. A MEMEBER OF THE ROCHE GROUP
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S

SCHULZ, KENNETH 

C/O 2350 KERNER BLVD., STE. 250 

SAN RAFAEL CA 94901

GENENTECH, INC. A MEMEBER OF THE ROCHE GROUP

SEMERARO, STEFANO 

12747 SW 136TH ST  

MIAMI FL 33186

ACUMED LLC

SIEMON, SANDY 

5465 HANSOM ROAD  

SAINT CLOUD FL 34771

ALNYLAM PHARMACEUTICALS

SINGER, ERIC 

1450 BRICKELL AVE, STE 2300  

MIAMI FL 33131

BYD COACH & BUS, LLC

MAGICWASTE YOUTH FOUNDATION, INC

SIPPIO, DEREK J

5580 S NOGALES HWY  

TUCSON AZ 85706

SUNMED

SLAVENS, TRACY R

701 BRICKELL AVENUE SUITE 3000 

MIAMI FL 33131

EDIVIAL COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE LLC

KEYSTONE PROPERTY GROUP LP

PROLOGIS TARGETED U.S. LOGISTICS FUND, L.P.

SLOMKOWSKI, RICK J

1317 NE 2ND ST  

FT. LAUDERDALE FL 33301

ABBOTT LABORATORIES

SPALDING, ROBERT H

1250 SOUTH MIAMI AVENUE  

MIAMI FL 33130

ABBOTT

ABBOTT LABORATORIES

ST. GEORGE CASTRO, ZABA 

7364 SW 48 STREET  

MIAMI FL 33155

PRESTIGE COMPANIES

STARKEY, SCHAN L

5040 MAPLE GLEN PLANCE  

SANFORD FL 32771

SYNEOS HEALTH

SUAREZ, EDUARDO M

7769 NW 48 STREET 375 

DORAL FL 33166

Longitude Surveyors, LLC

SUAREZ, MARIO 

100 N BISCAYNE BOULEVARD SUITE 2700 

MIAMI FL 33132

PARMCO AIRPORT HOSPITALITY, LLC

T

TORRES, ALBERTO J

701 BRICKELL AVENUE SUITE 3000 

MIAMI FL 33131

AHS RESIDENTIAL, LLC.

COUNTRY PALM HOLDINGS, COUNTRY PALM HOLDINGS 11, &

EWE WAREHOUSE INVESTMENTS XXXII, LTD.

INTERNATIONAL SALES - CARIBBEAN CORP.

MEGACENTER U.S, LLC

TREO FARMS, LLC

TOVAR, ANDREA 

19401 Shumard Oak Drive  

Land O Lakes FL 34638

PRIZEOUT CORP

TRAYWICK, REGINALD 

20855 NE 16TH AVE C15  

MIAMI FL 33179

HNM TOTAL RECON, LLC

U

UDEN, CATHERINE N

1025 CONNECTICUT AVE. NW, SUITE #20  

WASHINGTON DC 20036

OCEANA, INC.

UECKER, KAYLEE C

1015 YELLOW BIRCH TERRACE  

HOLLYWOOD FL 33019

CROWN MEDICAL, LLC

URIBE, ALEJANDRO 

2525 PONCE DE LEON BLVD SUITE 700 

COARAL GABLES FL 33134

GLOBAL PROPERTIES CONSULTANTS

V

VALDES, JOSE B

16935 SW 91ST LANE CIR  

MIAMI FL 33196

PHILIPS

Valencia, Adele 

801 Arthur Godfrey Road Suite 401 

Miami Beach FL 33140

CARBYNE 911

CENTERLINE CAPITAL ADVISORS, LLC

FONTAINEBLEAU DEVELOPMENT, LLC

MIAMI-DADE STEEL, LLC
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V

VAZQUEZ, JAVIER L

1450 BRICKELL AVE, STE 1900  

MIAMI FL 33131

JOANNPICANES. LLC

VENTO, JOHN 

806 S. DOUGLAS ROAD 11TH FLOOR 

CORAL GABLES FL 33134

MASTEC, INC

W

WALGREEN, CHARLES R

1316 SHERMAN AVE.  

EVANSTON IL 60201

WALGREEN HEALTH SOLUTIONS

WHITE, CHERYL A

201 MENTOR DRIVE  

SANTA BARBARA CA 93111

AXOGEN CORPORATION

WHITE, IRENE R

4200 WEST FLAGLER STREET  

MIAMI FL 33134

FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT COMPANY

WHITE, DAWN B

6855 Red Road SUITE 500 

CORAL GABLES FL 33143

BAPTIST HEALTH SOUTH FLORIDA

WHITNEY, COURTNEY 

2 ALHAMBRA PLAZA SUITE 102 

MIAMI FL 33134

CBM PREMIER MANAGEMENT, LLC

CBRE HEERY, INC

INTERNATIONAL ATLANTIC LLC

MOURATOGLOU ACADEMY

REEF GLOBAL, INC.

WILLIAMS, JAMES R

2300 CORAL WAY SUITE 200 

CORAL GABLES FL 33145

AHS RESIDENTIAL, LLC.

COUNTRY PALM HOLDINGS, COUNTRY PALM HOLDINGS 11, &

EWE WAREHOUSE INVESTMENTS XXXII, LTD.

MEGACENTER U.S, LLC

SC A.R.A. DORAL, LLC

TREO FARMS, LLC

WOLFE, NICOLE S

333 SE 2ND AVENUE 41ST FLOOR 

MIAMI FL 33131

ADES FAMILY FOUNDATION, INC.

NORLE PROPERTIES CORPORATION

STERN & STERN PROPERTIES, INC.

WOODARD, ADAM 

2736 JAMES EDMON CT  

MURFREESBORO TN 37129

MASTEC, INC

WOODS, CAMILLA DAWN 

201 SOUTH BISCAYNE BLVD. SUITE 3000 

MIAMI FL 33131

ERNST & YOUNG LLP

WOODYARD, DALTON'CHEYANNE 

1106 COUNTRY PARK DRIVE  

SMYRNA GA 30080

SUPERPEDESTRIAN, INC.

Y

YOUNG, CHRIS 

75 5TH ST. NW SUITE 1100 

ATLANTA GA 30308

ACCENTURE LLP

Z

ZICHELLA, ERIC R

2100 CORAL WAY 405 

MIAMI FL 33145

VOICES FOR CHILDREN FOUNDATION

ZYSCOVICH, BERNARD 

100 N. BISCAYNE BLVD 27TH FLOOR 

MIAMI FL 33132

PARMCO AIRPORT HOSPITALITY, LLC
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1010 MATTO RETAIL,LLC

ARZA, HUGO P

5288 SW 80TH ST DEVELOPMENT, LLC

GOLDSTEIN, JOSEPH G

KRISCHER, ALAN 

SAN ROMAN, ALESANDRIA 

A

ABBOTT

SPALDING, ROBERT H

ABBOTT LABORATORIES

MATTIONI, NICK J

SLOMKOWSKI, RICK J

SPALDING, ROBERT H

ACCENTURE LLP

BRODIE, JENNY 

YOUNG, CHRIS 

ACERA SURGICAL, INC.

EVANS, TYLER J

LOPEZ, FELIPE 

ACUMED LLC

SEMERARO, STEFANO 

ADELANTO HEALTHCARE VENTURES LLC

BIERMAN, MITCHELL A

FRIEDMAN, CHAD S

HILL, MARLON A

ADES FAMILY FOUNDATION, INC.

WOLFE, NICOLE S

ADVANTAGE GOLF CARS

ILLAS, FRANCOIS 

MARANTE, ROLY 

SANDLER, STEVEN 

AFL INTERNATIONAL CONSULTING STAFF AND 

SERVICES, I

AROSTEGUI, FRANCISCO 

AHS RESIDENTIAL, LLC.

ARCE, MERCY 

ARIAS, ALEJANDRO J

ARZA, HUGO P

GASSANT, PEDRO 

MAYOL, JUAN 

NALDJIEFF, AMANDA M

PEREZ, RICHARD A

SAN ROMAN, ALESANDRIA 

TORRES, ALBERTO J

WILLIAMS, JAMES R

ALEX M. ONTIVEROS

ONTIVEROS, ALEX M

ALNYLAM PHARMACEUTICALS

SIEMON, SANDY 

ALTMAN DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

SAN ROMAN, ALESANDRIA 

APPLIED MEDICAL

BRISCOE, CHRISTOPHER M

GLICKMAN, BAILEE D

ARCHIMEDES HOLDINGS, LLC

ADLER, BRIAN 

DOTSON, JR., ALBERT 

FINE, JENNIFER E

ARGON MEDICAL LLC

ADDONIZIO, ANDREW 

ARQUITECTONICA INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION

FORT-BRESCIA, BERNARDO M

ASTELLAS PHARMA US, INC

GUTIERREZ, ISABEL 

ATLAS AIR, INC.

DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, MIGUEL 

AVELINO COELLO SILVA

GARCIA-SERRA, MARIO J

AXOGEN CORPORATION

HILLIER, SHAMUS 

PARETS, DEREK 

WHITE, CHERYL A

AXON ENTERPRISE, INC.

ANSARI, ESMAEL 
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B

B. BRAUN MEDICAL INC.

HARVEY, BRENDON J

BAC FUNDING CORPORATION

GERSON, ELISE H

BAPTIST HEALTH SOUTH FLORIDA

GOLDSTEIN, JOSEPH G

NATOLI, JOE 

SAN ROMAN, ALESANDRIA 

WHITE, DAWN B

BEDESCHI AMERICA, INC

MENDEZ, DIANA C

PATRICOFF, HAROLD E

BEDESHI AMERICA, INC.

MENDEZ, DIANA C

BERGERON EMERGENCY SERVICES, INC.

GOLDSTEIN, JOSEPH M

MENDEZ, DIANA C

BERMELLO-AJAMIL & PARTNERS

GIMENEZ, CARLOS J

BERNARDO GARCIA FUNERAL HOMES (KENDALL, INC.)

Fernandez, Javier E

BIOMUP USA, INC.

CARMONA, RANDY 

BIOSENSE WEBSTER

LACHANCE, GREG R

BIOTRONIK, INC

ORTEGA, CAMILO P

BLUE BUSINESS EXCELL, LLC

PROCTOR, JERRY B

BOSTON SCIENTIFIC CORPORATION

DAVIS, NICHOLAS J

LARRAURI, OSKAR X

PICARD, NAOMI 

BRIGHTLINE TRAINS FLORIDA, LLC

ILLAS, FRANCOIS 

MARANTE, ROLY 

BYD COACH & BUS, LLC

GERSON, ELISE H

SINGER, ERIC 
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C

CALA HEALTH, INC

HUBBART, AMY L

CALLE OCHO PROPERTIES, LLC

MANRIQUE, CARLOS A

CARBYNE 911

GOMEZ, NICOLE 

HECKLER, ALEXANDER P

HENDRIX, ERIN 

LLORENTE, MICHAEL 

Valencia, Adele 

CARTY ARCHITECTURE

CARTY, JUDY 

CBM PREMIER MANAGEMENT, LLC

DIAZ, JOSE F

WHITNEY, COURTNEY 

CBRE HEERY, INC

DE GRANDY, MIGUEL 

DIAZ, JOSE F

HANLON, DANIEL P

WHITNEY, COURTNEY 

CENTERLINE CAPITAL ADVISORS, LLC

HECKLER, ALEXANDER P

HENDRIX, ERIN 

LLORENTE, MICHAEL 

Valencia, Adele 

CENTRAK, INC.

PROSPERI, VINCENT J

CES CONSULTANTS

ALVAREZ, MATTHEW 

CARMONA, JACQUI 

CHANEL DALAL, AS TRUSTEE OF THE OANA CIORBEA 

IRREV

DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, MIGUEL 

CISCO SYSTEMS, INC.

Braynon II, Oscar 

CASTRO, EDGAR O

DELOACH, MARY K

CITY OF DORAL

RUIZ-DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, ELINETTE 

CONNOR MACKENZIE, LLC

MACKENZIE, CONNOR 

CONWAY COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE, INC.

MCQUEEN, JAMES D

CORAL ROCK DEVELOPMENT GROUP, LLC

DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, MIGUEL 

CORIUM, INC.

DUQUE, SANDRA M

COUNTRY PALM HOLDINGS, COUNTRY PALM HOLDINGS 

11, &

ARCE, MERCY 

ARIAS, ALEJANDRO J

ARZA, HUGO P

GASSANT, MAKEBA 

MAYOL, JUAN 

NALDJIEFF, AMANDA M

PEREZ, RICHARD A

SAN ROMAN, ALESANDRIA 

TORRES, ALBERTO J

WILLIAMS, JAMES R

CROWN MEDICAL, LLC

SALZANO, DOMINIC 

UECKER, KAYLEE C

CRYSTAL CRUISES, LLC

MANZANO, JESSE 

CVS HEALTH AND ALL AFFILIATED SUBSIDIARIES

Losner, Max 

D

DELOITTE CONSULTING LLP

COSTELLO, JONATHAN M

Ring, Jeremy 

DEPUY SYNTHES SPINE

BIANCO, REINALDO 

PALOMINO, ALVARO G

PORTELA, RENE R

DESOTO HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS, LLC

DESOTO, RICHARD R
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E

EDIVIAL COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE LLC

ARCE, MERCY 

GOLDSTEIN, JOSEPH G

KRISCHER, ALAN 

MADRID, VANESSA 

SAN ROMAN, ALESANDRIA 

SLAVENS, TRACY R

ERNST & YOUNG LLP

DUKE, MATTHEW 

HUGHES, SAMUEL 

WOODS, CAMILLA DAWN 

ESTHER MONZON-AGUIRRE

RODRIGUEZ, BARBARA 

ETHICON - JOHNSON & JOHNSON

PAULINO, ANA 

EVERGLADES PROTECTION ALLIANCE

Braynon II, Oscar 

CASTRO, EDGAR O

EWE WAREHOUSE INVESTMENTS XXXII, LTD.

ARCE, MERCY 

ARIAS, ALEJANDRO J

ARZA, HUGO P

GASSANT, PEDRO 

MAYOL, JUAN 

NALDJIEFF, AMANDA M

PEREZ, RICHARD A

SAN ROMAN, ALESANDRIA 

TORRES, ALBERTO J

WILLIAMS, JAMES R

EXP - U.S. SERVICES, INC.

ACOSTA, PABLO 

LOPEZ, JORGE L 

F

FANDA SOLUTIONS

COGOZZO, THOMAS J

FELIX M. LASARTE P.L.

DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, MIGUEL 

FIRST ALERT

CASTRO, EDGAR O

FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT COMPANY

ENGLISH, BALDWYN R

FERNANDEZ, ARMANDO 

FERREIRA, CHRISTOPHER 

WHITE, IRENE R

FONTAINEBLEAU DEVELOPMENT, LLC

HECKLER, ALEXANDER P

HENDRIX, ERIN 

MUFSON, BRETT M

Valencia, Adele 

FOUNDATION RISK PARTNERS

ILLAS, FRANCOIS 

MARANTE, ROLY 

FOUNDRY MEEK V, LLC

DOTSON, JR., ALBERT 

HERALD, SARA B

G

GAIA GASIFICATION

HORANGIC, THEODORA J

GBP MEDICAL

CARMONA, RANDY 

GENENTECH, INC. A MEMEBER OF THE ROCHE GROUP

BILSKY, JAMIE 

BUCHINSKI, CHRISTINE 

COLLAZO, LARA 

MIRABAL, JAVIER 

SCHOEFFLER, MEGAN 

SCHULZ, KENNETH 

GLOBAL PROPERTIES CONSULTANTS

MARTOS, EDWARD O

RECIO, ANTHONY L

URIBE, ALEJANDRO 

GOOGLE LLC AND ITS AFFILIATES

DRISCOLL, KATIE 

HENDRIX, ERIN 

JOHNSON, TREY 

GPI GEOSPATIAL

LLORENTE, MICHAEL 

GREENWORKS LENDING, LLC

BARSH, KERRI 

GUNBAIL, INC

JACKSON, YOLANDA C

H

HAEMONETICS CORPORATION

BENSON, ELEANOR C

HARD MANUFACTURING CO.

BRYEN, MARJORIE 

HDR ENGINEERING, INC.

GAZITUA, LUIS A

HNM TOTAL RECON, LLC

TRAYWICK, REGINALD 

HOUSING TRUST GROUP, LLC

GAZITUA, LUIS A

HUNTINGTON TECHNOLOGY FINANCE, INC.

HURT, MARY E
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I

IKE SMART CITY, LLC

DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, MIGUEL 

SARNOFF, MARC D

INTERNATIONAL ATLANTIC LLC

WHITNEY, COURTNEY 

INTERNATIONAL SALES - CARIBBEAN CORP.

GASSANT, PEDRO 

MAYOL, JUAN 

TORRES, ALBERTO J

INTUITIVE SURGICAL

GARDNER, ROSS W

IQVIA COMMERCIAL IES A/A

MOLLISON, LONNA F

ROUSH, ELIANY M

IRONSHORE PHARMACEUTICALS INC.

RODRIGUEZ, CYNTHIA M

ITERIS, INC.

ILLAS, FRANCOIS 

MARANTE, ROLY 

J

JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP, INC.

LAZARO, ALBERTO M

MEINHART, THOMAS J

Jesus V Suarez

FERNANDEZ, BEN J

JOANNPICANES. LLC

VAZQUEZ, JAVIER L

JR ENTERPRIZES OF SOUTH FLORIDA, INC.

Pratts, Jorge 

K

KEYSTONE PROPERTY GROUP LP

ARCE, MERCY 

GOLDSTEIN, JOSEPH G

MADRID, VANESSA 

SAN ROMAN, ALESANDRIA 

SLAVENS, TRACY R

KITE CAPITAL PARTNERS, LLC

DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, MIGUEL 

KLS MARTIN L.P.

HEATH, CAMERON 

L

LAINIE HANSEN

BERCOW, JEFFREY 

HARO SALGADO, MARITZA 

PENN, GRAHAM C

LANDCO, LLC

FLANAGAN, JEFFREY 

LASZLO FAZEKAS DEVELOPMENT, LLC

DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, MIGUEL 

RUIZ-DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, ELINETTE 

LILIUM AVIATION, INC.

FERNANDEZ, CESAR 

MARANTE, ROLY 

LIMONAR DEVELOPMENT, INC

KAHN, LAUREN 

LIMONAR DEVELOPMENT, LLC

DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, MIGUEL 

GARCIA-SERRA, MARIO J

KAHN, LAUREN 

LINCOLN AVENUE CAPITAL MANAGEMENT, LLC

LLORENTE, MICHAEL 

Longitude Surveyors, LLC

SUAREZ, EDUARDO M

LYFT, INC

CASTRO, EDGAR O

LYFT, INC.

RODRIGUEZ-MCGILL, MARISA 
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M

MACTOWN, INC.

RUANO, ROBERT 

MAGICWASTE YOUTH FOUNDATION, INC

AVINO, JAVIER F

GERSON, ELISE H

SINGER, ERIC 

MAGNUM CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT, LLC

BOOK, RONALD 

BROWN, RANA G

MALLETTE, KELLY C

MARDAN QUARRY LLC

DE YURRE, ANTHONY 

GITLIN, DANIEL 

KOZLOWSKI, LIANA M

MARK A. MARTINEZ

GRALIA, MARIA A

MASTEC, INC

VENTO, JOHN 

WOODARD, ADAM 

MCM CORPORATION

MCQUEEN, JAMES D

MCM-MAGNUM CONSTUCTION

BUSTAMANTE, ANTHONY 

MEDLINE INDUSTRIES INC

BAKER, MARY D

JOBANPUTRA, JUHI 

KELSO, PAUL R

PEREZ, RICHARD L

MEGACENTER U.S, LLC

ARCE, MERCY 

ARIAS, ALEJANDRO J

ARZA, HUGO P

GASSANT, PEDRO 

MAYOL, JUAN 

NALDJIEFF, AMANDA M

PEREZ, RICHARD A

SAN ROMAN, ALESANDRIA 

TORRES, ALBERTO J

WILLIAMS, JAMES R

MESIMO AMERICAS, INC

BOZGA, DONNA E

MIAMI JEWISH HOME & HOSPITAL

LEFKOWITZ, MICHAEL A

MIAMI-DADE STEEL, LLC

HENDRIX, ERIN 

LLORENTE, MICHAEL 

Valencia, Adele 

MILLER LEGG

HERNANDEZ, LESLIE 

KROLL, MICHAEL 

LARSON, DYLAN 

MISONIX, INC

KURTZMAN, SCOTT L

MMF SYSTEMS, INC.

AHMED, FAHAD 

MOOVEL, LLC

BROCK, JORDAN 

MAY, BRIAN 

NEWBERG, IAN 

RIERA-GOMEZ, TIMOTHY 

MOURATOGLOU ACADEMY

ABRAMS, MICHAEL 

DIAZ, JOSE F

WHITNEY, COURTNEY 

MUNIDEX, INC.

FERNANDEZ, CESAR 

N

NATIONAL AIRPORT SERVICES, INC.

ILLAS, FRANCOIS 

MARANTE, ROLY 

NEOGENOMICS LABORATORIES, INC

MARTINEZ, SARAH M

NOMI HEALTH INC

GONCALVES, RONALD 

HARTMAN, CARL 

NORLE PROPERTIES CORPORATION

COGUL LLEONART, ALEXIS 

NAVARRO, JORGE 

WOLFE, NICOLE S

Novartis Pharmaceuticals Corporation

HURLEY, MEREDITH S

NUVASIVE, INC.

PARDO, LUIS E

PERRY, DAVID M

NV2A GROUP, LLC

FUENTES, JOSE K

Losner, Max 
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O

OCEAN REEF CLUB

Braynon II, Oscar 

CASTRO, EDGAR O

DELOACH, MARY K

OCEANA, INC.

UDEN, CATHERINE N

OLYMPUS AMERICA INC

FRAZIER III, FRANK 

JACKSON, ERIC 

OMNICELL, INC

MCCURDY, JOHN R

OPTIMUM SURGICAL SOLUTIONS

KLEIN, STEPHANIE 

ORASURE TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

MENDIOLA, RICARDO 

ORTHO MAX, INC.

LOPEZ, BRANDON A

OSPREY MEDICAL

HOYOS, HUMBERTO 

OXFORD AIRPORT TECHNICAL SERVICES

MAY, BRIAN 

RIERA-GOMEZ, TIMOTHY 

P

PARMCO AIRPORT HOSPITALITY, LLC

SUAREZ, MARIO 

ZYSCOVICH, BERNARD 

PATIENT SHIELLD CONCEPTS, LLC

HECHT, MINDY 

PFIZER INC.

MUCHACHO-STEIN, TATIANA 

PHILIPS

VALDES, JOSE B

PHILIPS HEALTHCARE

KARBONIK, TIM 

PRESTIGE COMPANIES

ST. GEORGE CASTRO, ZABA 

PRIZEOUT CORP

TOVAR, ANDREA 

PROCEPT BIOROBOTICS CORPORATION

JACOMINO, ANTONIO D

PROLACTA BIOSCIENCE, INC.

APGAR, HEATHER C

PROLOGIS TARGETED U.S. LOGISTICS FUND, L.P.

ARCE, MERCY 

GOLDSTEIN, JOSEPH G

KRISCHER, ALAN 

MADRID, VANESSA 

SAN ROMAN, ALESANDRIA 

SLAVENS, TRACY R

R

REAL SUB, LLC

GARCIA-SERRA, MARIO J

REEF GLOBAL, INC.

WHITNEY, COURTNEY 

RL Miami LP

PENABAD, CORALEE M

ROBERTO C. TARAFA

DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, MIGUEL 

ROLLING LOUD, LLC

MAY, BRIAN 

RIERA-GOMEZ, TIMOTHY 

RONALD and DONNA BLOOMBERG

DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, MIGUEL 

ROSS & BARUZZINI

Losner, Max 
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S

 STV INCORPORATED

MALOOF, AL 

SANTA'S ENCHANTED FOREST, INC.

PATHMAN, WAYNE M

SC A.R.A. DORAL, LLC

GASSANT, PEDRO 

MAYOL, JUAN 

WILLIAMS, JAMES R

SCANLAN INTERNATIONAL, INC.

PAINO, CLAYTON 

SHIELDFIVE LLC

KESTI, MICHAEL 

SMITH & NEWPHEW INC.

Lenz, James/Jim A

SMITH AND NEPHEW ORTHOPEDICS

Lenz, James/Jim A

REYNOLDS, JENNIFER 

SOUTH FLORIDA MOTORSPORTS, LLC

DOTSON, JR., ALBERT 

MAY, BRIAN 

RIERA-GOMEZ, TIMOTHY 

SPINEOLOGY, INC

KOPPA, ZACHARY A

STANTEC

BIERMAN, MITCHELL A

STERN & STERN PROPERTIES, INC.

BAILINE, RYAN D

WOLFE, NICOLE S

STRYKER CORPORATION

ECHARTE, MIGUEL R

STRYKER ORTHOPAEDICS

FOBIAN, KENNETH 

STRYKER SALES CORP. NV

MCDUFFEE, TIMOTHY 

SUDDATH RELOCATION SYSTEMS OF FT. LAUDERDALE 

INC.

BOUTIETTE, DAMIEN C

SUFFOLK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC

DESHARNAIS, SCOTT 

SUN PHARMACEUTICALS

ALFONSO, ADOLFO W

SUNMED

SIPPIO, DEREK J

SUPERPEDESTRIAN, INC.

Pantin, Leslie 

WOODYARD, DALTON'CHEYANNE 

SUSHI MAKI CATERING CORP.

ALAMO, ALEJANDRO 

FUENTES, JOSE K

Losner, Max 

SWARM, INC

DIAZ, JOSE F

San Pedro Delburn, Katherine 

SYNEOS HEALTH

HOYT, ROSEMARIE A

PARR, ROBERT 

STARKEY, SCHAN L

T

T.Y. LIN INTERNATIONAL

MARANTE, ROLY 

TELEFLEX LLC

JOHNSON, ALEXA C

TERRA INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LLC

CASTRO, EDGAR O

TERRA INTERNATIONAL SERVICES, LLC

Braynon II, Oscar 

CASTRO, EDGAR O

TERRA WORLD INVESTMENTS, LLC

GOLDSTEIN, JOSEPH G

KRISCHER, ALAN 

SAN ROMAN, ALESANDRIA 

THE INTEGRAL GROUP

MCQUEEN, JAMES D

THOMAS DUNCAN ENTERPRISES

DUNCAN, THOMAS 

TK ELEVATOR CORPORATION

GOLDSTEIN, JOSEPH M

MENDEZ, DIANA C

TREO FARMS, LLC

ARIAS, ALEJANDRO J

ARZA, HUGO P

GASSANT, PEDRO 

MAYOL, JUAN 

NALDJIEFF, AMANDA M

PEREZ, RICHARD A

SAN ROMAN, ALESANDRIA 

TORRES, ALBERTO J

WILLIAMS, JAMES R

TRIALCARD INCORPORATED

PETRUZZI, MEGHAN S

TROPICAL AUDUBON SOCIETY, INC

ENCHELMAIER, ALISON 
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U

UNITED BRIDGE OPERATING, LLC

DOLAN, RYAN P

GIMENEZ, CARLOS J

UNQORK

San Pedro Delburn, Katherine 

V

VICTOR KHRAMOV

ADLER, BRIAN 

DOTSON, JR., ALBERT 

FINE, JENNIFER E

LEIVA, A. VICKY 

VIZCAYA ROADS PARTNERS, LLC

DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, MIGUEL 

RUIZ-DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, ELINETTE 

VIZCAYA TOWERS,  LLC

CASTRO, EDGAR O

VOICES FOR CHILDREN FOUNDATION

ZICHELLA, ERIC R

VYAIRE MEDICAL

IZQUIERDO, OBED 

W

W. L. GORE & ASSOCIATES, INC

PEREZ, CARLOS F

WALGREEN HEALTH SOLUTIONS

WALGREEN, CHARLES R

WIDE BAY HOMES, LLC

DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, MIGUEL 

WONDERLY HOLDINGS, INC

KAHN, LAUREN 

WONDERLY HOLDINGS, LLC

DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, MIGUEL 

GARCIA-SERRA, MARIO J

KAHN, LAUREN 

WORLDSAFE 1ST INC.

JACKSON, YOLANDA C

WSP USA INC.

SANABRIA, DANIELLE L

X

XIOMARA PRATS-RODRIGUEZ/RAMON RODRIGUEZ

PROCTOR, JERRY B

Z

ZIMMER BIOMET ONE

COGOZZO, THOMAS J
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AVIATION / AIRPORT

EVERGLADES PROTECTION ALLIANCE

CASTRO, EDGAR O

Braynon II, Oscar 

FOUNDRY MEEK V, LLC

DOTSON, JR., ALBERT 

HERALD, SARA B

NATIONAL AIRPORT SERVICES, INC.

ILLAS, FRANCOIS 

MARANTE, ROLY 

NV2A GROUP, LLC

FUENTES, JOSE K

Losner, Max 

OXFORD AIRPORT TECHNICAL SERVICES

MAY, BRIAN 

RIERA-GOMEZ, TIMOTHY 

PARMCO AIRPORT HOSPITALITY, LLC

SUAREZ, MARIO 

BIDS / RFP / RFQ

JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP, INC.

LAZARO, ALBERTO M

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DISTRICTS

MAGICWASTE YOUTH FOUNDATION, INC

AVINO, JAVIER F

SINGER, ERIC 

GERSON, ELISE H

WONDERLY HOLDINGS, INC

KAHN, LAUREN 

CONSTRUCTION / ENGINEERING

INTERNATIONAL ATLANTIC LLC

WHITNEY, COURTNEY 

OCEAN REEF CLUB

CASTRO, EDGAR O

Braynon II, Oscar 

DELOACH, MARY K

PARMCO AIRPORT HOSPITALITY, LLC

ZYSCOVICH, BERNARD 

UNITED BRIDGE OPERATING, LLC

GIMENEZ, CARLOS J

DOLAN, RYAN P

CONTRACTS / AGREEMENTS

BYD COACH & BUS, LLC

SINGER, ERIC 

GERSON, ELISE H

DELOITTE CONSULTING LLP

COSTELLO, JONATHAN M

Ring, Jeremy 

ERNST & YOUNG LLP

DUKE, MATTHEW 

HUGHES, SAMUEL 

WOODS, CAMILLA DAWN 

LIMONAR DEVELOPMENT, INC

KAHN, LAUREN 

LIMONAR DEVELOPMENT, LLC

KAHN, LAUREN 

Longitude Surveyors, LLC

SUAREZ, EDUARDO M

MILLER LEGG

LARSON, DYLAN 

HERNANDEZ, LESLIE 

KROLL, MICHAEL 

ROSS & BARUZZINI

Losner, Max 

SANTA'S ENCHANTED FOREST, INC.

PATHMAN, WAYNE M

SOUTH FLORIDA MOTORSPORTS, LLC

MAY, BRIAN 

RIERA-GOMEZ, TIMOTHY 

SUFFOLK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC

DESHARNAIS, SCOTT 

TK ELEVATOR CORPORATION

GOLDSTEIN, JOSEPH M

MENDEZ, DIANA C

EDUCATION

BAPTIST HEALTH SOUTH FLORIDA

GOLDSTEIN, JOSEPH G

SAN ROMAN, ALESANDRIA 

CONNOR MACKENZIE, LLC

MACKENZIE, CONNOR 

ENVIRONMENT/ EQCB

OCEANA, INC.

UDEN, CATHERINE N

FUNDING / GRANTS

VOICES FOR CHILDREN FOUNDATION

ZICHELLA, ERIC R

HEALTHCARE

ADELANTO HEALTHCARE VENTURES LLC

HILL, MARLON A

FRIEDMAN, CHAD S

BIERMAN, MITCHELL A
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HEALTHCARE

CALA HEALTH, INC

HUBBART, AMY L

GENENTECH, INC. A MEMEBER OF THE ROCHE GROUP

BILSKY, JAMIE 

SCHOEFFLER, MEGAN 

IRONSHORE PHARMACEUTICALS INC.

RODRIGUEZ, CYNTHIA M

MISONIX, INC

KURTZMAN, SCOTT L

ORASURE TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

MENDIOLA, RICARDO 

INFORMATION / TECHNOLOGY

ACCENTURE LLP

BRODIE, JENNY 

YOUNG, CHRIS 

INSURANCE

WALGREEN HEALTH SOLUTIONS

WALGREEN, CHARLES R

JACKSON MEMORIAL HOSPITAL / PUBLIC 

HEALTH TRUST
ABBOTT

SPALDING, ROBERT H

ALNYLAM PHARMACEUTICALS

SIEMON, SANDY 

AXOGEN CORPORATION

WHITE, CHERYL A

HILLIER, SHAMUS 

PARETS, DEREK 

B. BRAUN MEDICAL INC.

HARVEY, BRENDON J

BIOMUP USA, INC.

CARMONA, RANDY 

BOSTON SCIENTIFIC CORPORATION

DAVIS, NICHOLAS J

CORIUM, INC.

DUQUE, SANDRA M

GBP MEDICAL

CARMONA, RANDY 

GENENTECH, INC. A MEMEBER OF THE ROCHE GROUP

BUCHINSKI, CHRISTINE 

COLLAZO, LARA 

SCHULZ, KENNETH 

MIRABAL, JAVIER 

HARD MANUFACTURING CO.

BRYEN, MARJORIE 

JR ENTERPRIZES OF SOUTH FLORIDA, INC.

Pratts, Jorge 

Novartis Pharmaceuticals Corporation

HURLEY, MEREDITH S

NUVASIVE, INC.

PERRY, DAVID M

OLYMPUS AMERICA INC

FRAZIER III, FRANK 

STRYKER ORTHOPAEDICS

FOBIAN, KENNETH 

SUN PHARMACEUTICALS

ALFONSO, ADOLFO W

SYNEOS HEALTH

HOYT, ROSEMARIE A

PARR, ROBERT 

STARKEY, SCHAN L

MISCELLANEOUS

ABBOTT LABORATORIES

SLOMKOWSKI, RICK J

ACERA SURGICAL, INC.

EVANS, TYLER J

LOPEZ, FELIPE 

BAPTIST HEALTH SOUTH FLORIDA

GOLDSTEIN, JOSEPH G

WHITE, DAWN B

SAN ROMAN, ALESANDRIA 

NATOLI, JOE 

BERGERON EMERGENCY SERVICES, INC.

GOLDSTEIN, JOSEPH M

MENDEZ, DIANA C

GREENWORKS LENDING, LLC

BARSH, KERRI 

IKE SMART CITY, LLC

SARNOFF, MARC D

MMF SYSTEMS, INC.

AHMED, FAHAD 

OPTIMUM SURGICAL SOLUTIONS

KLEIN, STEPHANIE 

PATIENT SHIELLD CONCEPTS, LLC

HECHT, MINDY 

PRESTIGE COMPANIES

ST. GEORGE CASTRO, ZABA 

REEF GLOBAL, INC.

WHITNEY, COURTNEY 

ROLLING LOUD, LLC
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MISCELLANEOUS

MAY, BRIAN 

RIERA-GOMEZ, TIMOTHY 

SOUTH FLORIDA MOTORSPORTS, LLC

DOTSON, JR., ALBERT 

SUDDATH RELOCATION SYSTEMS OF FT. LAUDERDALE INC.

BOUTIETTE, DAMIEN C

SUPERPEDESTRIAN, INC.

Pantin, Leslie 

WOODYARD, DALTON'CHEYANNE 

UNQORK

San Pedro Delburn, Katherine 

NONE

 STV INCORPORATED

MALOOF, AL 

1010 MATTO RETAIL,LLC

ARZA, HUGO P

ABBOTT LABORATORIES

SPALDING, ROBERT H

MATTIONI, NICK J

ACUMED LLC

SEMERARO, STEFANO 

ADVANTAGE GOLF CARS

ILLAS, FRANCOIS 

MARANTE, ROLY 

SANDLER, STEVEN 

AFL INTERNATIONAL CONSULTING STAFF AND SERVICES, I

AROSTEGUI, FRANCISCO 

AHS RESIDENTIAL, LLC.

MAYOL, JUAN 

PEREZ, RICHARD A

ARZA, HUGO P

TORRES, ALBERTO J

ARIAS, ALEJANDRO J

ARCE, MERCY 

GASSANT, PEDRO 

WILLIAMS, JAMES R

NALDJIEFF, AMANDA M

SAN ROMAN, ALESANDRIA 

ALEX M. ONTIVEROS

ONTIVEROS, ALEX M

ALTMAN DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

SAN ROMAN, ALESANDRIA 

APPLIED MEDICAL

BRISCOE, CHRISTOPHER M

GLICKMAN, BAILEE D

ARCHIMEDES HOLDINGS, LLC

ADLER, BRIAN 

DOTSON, JR., ALBERT 

FINE, JENNIFER E

ARGON MEDICAL LLC

ADDONIZIO, ANDREW 

ARQUITECTONICA INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION

FORT-BRESCIA, BERNARDO M

ASTELLAS PHARMA US, INC

GUTIERREZ, ISABEL 

ATLAS AIR, INC.

DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, MIGUEL 

AXON ENTERPRISE, INC.

ANSARI, ESMAEL 

BAC FUNDING CORPORATION

GERSON, ELISE H

BEDESHI AMERICA, INC.

MENDEZ, DIANA C

BERMELLO-AJAMIL & PARTNERS

GIMENEZ, CARLOS J

BIOSENSE WEBSTER

LACHANCE, GREG R

BIOTRONIK, INC

ORTEGA, CAMILO P

BOSTON SCIENTIFIC CORPORATION

LARRAURI, OSKAR X

PICARD, NAOMI 

BRIGHTLINE TRAINS FLORIDA, LLC

ILLAS, FRANCOIS 

MARANTE, ROLY 

CALLE OCHO PROPERTIES, LLC

MANRIQUE, CARLOS A

CARBYNE 911

HECKLER, ALEXANDER P

HENDRIX, ERIN 

LLORENTE, MICHAEL 

GOMEZ, NICOLE 

Valencia, Adele 

CARTY ARCHITECTURE

CARTY, JUDY 

CBM PREMIER MANAGEMENT, LLC

DIAZ, JOSE F

WHITNEY, COURTNEY 

CBRE HEERY, INC

DE GRANDY, MIGUEL 

DIAZ, JOSE F

HANLON, DANIEL P

WHITNEY, COURTNEY 
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NONE

CENTERLINE CAPITAL ADVISORS, LLC

HECKLER, ALEXANDER P

HENDRIX, ERIN 

LLORENTE, MICHAEL 

Valencia, Adele 

CENTRAK, INC.

PROSPERI, VINCENT J

CES CONSULTANTS

ALVAREZ, MATTHEW 

CARMONA, JACQUI 

CHANEL DALAL, AS TRUSTEE OF THE OANA CIORBEA IRREV

DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, MIGUEL 

CISCO SYSTEMS, INC.

CASTRO, EDGAR O

Braynon II, Oscar 

DELOACH, MARY K

CITY OF DORAL

RUIZ-DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, ELINETTE 

CONWAY COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE, INC.

MCQUEEN, JAMES D

CORAL ROCK DEVELOPMENT GROUP, LLC

DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, MIGUEL 

COUNTRY PALM HOLDINGS, COUNTRY PALM HOLDINGS 11, &

MAYOL, JUAN 

PEREZ, RICHARD A

ARZA, HUGO P

TORRES, ALBERTO J

ARIAS, ALEJANDRO J

ARCE, MERCY 

WILLIAMS, JAMES R

NALDJIEFF, AMANDA M

SAN ROMAN, ALESANDRIA 

GASSANT, MAKEBA 

CROWN MEDICAL, LLC

SALZANO, DOMINIC 

UECKER, KAYLEE C

CRYSTAL CRUISES, LLC

MANZANO, JESSE 

CVS HEALTH AND ALL AFFILIATED SUBSIDIARIES

Losner, Max 

DEPUY SYNTHES SPINE

PORTELA, RENE R

PALOMINO, ALVARO G

BIANCO, REINALDO 

DESOTO HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS, LLC

DESOTO, RICHARD R

ESTHER MONZON-AGUIRRE

RODRIGUEZ, BARBARA 

ETHICON - JOHNSON & JOHNSON

PAULINO, ANA 

EWE WAREHOUSE INVESTMENTS XXXII, LTD.

MAYOL, JUAN 

PEREZ, RICHARD A

ARZA, HUGO P

TORRES, ALBERTO J

ARIAS, ALEJANDRO J

ARCE, MERCY 

GASSANT, PEDRO 

WILLIAMS, JAMES R

NALDJIEFF, AMANDA M

SAN ROMAN, ALESANDRIA 

EXP - U.S. SERVICES, INC.

ACOSTA, PABLO 

LOPEZ, JORGE L 

FANDA SOLUTIONS

COGOZZO, THOMAS J

FELIX M. LASARTE P.L.

DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, MIGUEL 

FIRST ALERT

CASTRO, EDGAR O

FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT COMPANY

FERNANDEZ, ARMANDO 

WHITE, IRENE R

ENGLISH, BALDWYN R

FERREIRA, CHRISTOPHER 

FONTAINEBLEAU DEVELOPMENT, LLC

HECKLER, ALEXANDER P

HENDRIX, ERIN 

Valencia, Adele 

MUFSON, BRETT M

FOUNDATION RISK PARTNERS

ILLAS, FRANCOIS 

MARANTE, ROLY 

GOOGLE LLC AND ITS AFFILIATES

HENDRIX, ERIN 

JOHNSON, TREY 

DRISCOLL, KATIE 

GPI GEOSPATIAL

LLORENTE, MICHAEL 

GUNBAIL, INC

JACKSON, YOLANDA C

HAEMONETICS CORPORATION

BENSON, ELEANOR C

HDR ENGINEERING, INC.

GAZITUA, LUIS A
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NONE

HNM TOTAL RECON, LLC

TRAYWICK, REGINALD 

HUNTINGTON TECHNOLOGY FINANCE, INC.

HURT, MARY E

IKE SMART CITY, LLC

DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, MIGUEL 

INTERNATIONAL SALES - CARIBBEAN CORP.

MAYOL, JUAN 

TORRES, ALBERTO J

GASSANT, PEDRO 

INTUITIVE SURGICAL

GARDNER, ROSS W

IQVIA COMMERCIAL IES A/A

ROUSH, ELIANY M

MOLLISON, LONNA F

ITERIS, INC.

ILLAS, FRANCOIS 

MARANTE, ROLY 

JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP, INC.

MEINHART, THOMAS J

KITE CAPITAL PARTNERS, LLC

DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, MIGUEL 

KLS MARTIN L.P.

HEATH, CAMERON 

LANDCO, LLC

FLANAGAN, JEFFREY 

LASZLO FAZEKAS DEVELOPMENT, LLC

DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, MIGUEL 

RUIZ-DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, ELINETTE 

LILIUM AVIATION, INC.

MARANTE, ROLY 

FERNANDEZ, CESAR 

LIMONAR DEVELOPMENT, LLC

DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, MIGUEL 

LINCOLN AVENUE CAPITAL MANAGEMENT, LLC

LLORENTE, MICHAEL 

LYFT, INC

CASTRO, EDGAR O

LYFT, INC.

RODRIGUEZ-MCGILL, MARISA 

MACTOWN, INC.

RUANO, ROBERT 

MAGNUM CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT, LLC

BOOK, RONALD 

MALLETTE, KELLY C

BROWN, RANA G

MASTEC, INC

WOODARD, ADAM 

VENTO, JOHN 

MCM CORPORATION

MCQUEEN, JAMES D

MCM-MAGNUM CONSTUCTION

BUSTAMANTE, ANTHONY 

MEDLINE INDUSTRIES INC

KELSO, PAUL R

BAKER, MARY D

PEREZ, RICHARD L

JOBANPUTRA, JUHI 

MEGACENTER U.S, LLC

MAYOL, JUAN 

PEREZ, RICHARD A

ARZA, HUGO P

TORRES, ALBERTO J

ARIAS, ALEJANDRO J

ARCE, MERCY 

GASSANT, PEDRO 

WILLIAMS, JAMES R

NALDJIEFF, AMANDA M

SAN ROMAN, ALESANDRIA 

MESIMO AMERICAS, INC

BOZGA, DONNA E

MIAMI-DADE STEEL, LLC

HENDRIX, ERIN 

LLORENTE, MICHAEL 

Valencia, Adele 

MOURATOGLOU ACADEMY

ABRAMS, MICHAEL 

DIAZ, JOSE F

WHITNEY, COURTNEY 

MUNIDEX, INC.

FERNANDEZ, CESAR 

NEOGENOMICS LABORATORIES, INC

MARTINEZ, SARAH M

NOMI HEALTH INC

GONCALVES, RONALD 

HARTMAN, CARL 

NUVASIVE, INC.

PARDO, LUIS E

OLYMPUS AMERICA INC

JACKSON, ERIC 

OMNICELL, INC

MCCURDY, JOHN R

ORTHO MAX, INC.
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LOPEZ, BRANDON A

OSPREY MEDICAL

HOYOS, HUMBERTO 

PFIZER INC.

MUCHACHO-STEIN, TATIANA 

PHILIPS

VALDES, JOSE B

PHILIPS HEALTHCARE

KARBONIK, TIM 

PRIZEOUT CORP

TOVAR, ANDREA 

PROCEPT BIOROBOTICS CORPORATION

JACOMINO, ANTONIO D

PROLACTA BIOSCIENCE, INC.

APGAR, HEATHER C

PROLOGIS TARGETED U.S. LOGISTICS FUND, L.P.

GOLDSTEIN, JOSEPH G

KRISCHER, ALAN 

SLAVENS, TRACY R

ARCE, MERCY 

MADRID, VANESSA 

SAN ROMAN, ALESANDRIA 

ROBERTO C. TARAFA

DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, MIGUEL 

RONALD and DONNA BLOOMBERG

DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, MIGUEL 

SC A.R.A. DORAL, LLC

MAYOL, JUAN 

GASSANT, PEDRO 

WILLIAMS, JAMES R

SCANLAN INTERNATIONAL, INC.

PAINO, CLAYTON 

SHIELDFIVE LLC

KESTI, MICHAEL 

SMITH & NEWPHEW INC.

Lenz, James/Jim A

SMITH AND NEPHEW ORTHOPEDICS

Lenz, James/Jim A

REYNOLDS, JENNIFER 

SPINEOLOGY, INC

KOPPA, ZACHARY A

STRYKER CORPORATION

ECHARTE, MIGUEL R

STRYKER SALES CORP. NV

MCDUFFEE, TIMOTHY 

SUNMED

SIPPIO, DEREK J

SUSHI MAKI CATERING CORP.

FUENTES, JOSE K

ALAMO, ALEJANDRO 

Losner, Max 

SWARM, INC

DIAZ, JOSE F

San Pedro Delburn, Katherine 

T.Y. LIN INTERNATIONAL

MARANTE, ROLY 

TELEFLEX LLC

JOHNSON, ALEXA C

TERRA INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LLC

CASTRO, EDGAR O

TERRA INTERNATIONAL SERVICES, LLC

CASTRO, EDGAR O

Braynon II, Oscar 

THE INTEGRAL GROUP

MCQUEEN, JAMES D

THOMAS DUNCAN ENTERPRISES

DUNCAN, THOMAS 

TREO FARMS, LLC

MAYOL, JUAN 

PEREZ, RICHARD A

ARZA, HUGO P

TORRES, ALBERTO J

ARIAS, ALEJANDRO J

GASSANT, PEDRO 

WILLIAMS, JAMES R

NALDJIEFF, AMANDA M

SAN ROMAN, ALESANDRIA 

TRIALCARD INCORPORATED

PETRUZZI, MEGHAN S

TROPICAL AUDUBON SOCIETY, INC

ENCHELMAIER, ALISON 

VIZCAYA ROADS PARTNERS, LLC

DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, MIGUEL 

RUIZ-DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, ELINETTE 

VIZCAYA TOWERS,  LLC

CASTRO, EDGAR O

VYAIRE MEDICAL

IZQUIERDO, OBED 

W. L. GORE & ASSOCIATES, INC

PEREZ, CARLOS F

WIDE BAY HOMES, LLC

DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, MIGUEL 
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WONDERLY HOLDINGS, LLC

GARCIA-SERRA, MARIO J

DIAZ DE LA PORTILLA, MIGUEL 

KAHN, LAUREN 

WORLDSAFE 1ST INC.

JACKSON, YOLANDA C

WSP USA INC.

SANABRIA, DANIELLE L

ZIMMER BIOMET ONE

COGOZZO, THOMAS J

PROPERTY RIGHTS / REAL ESTATE

HOUSING TRUST GROUP, LLC

GAZITUA, LUIS A

RL Miami LP

PENABAD, CORALEE M

SEAPORT

BEDESCHI AMERICA, INC

PATRICOFF, HAROLD E

MENDEZ, DIANA C

SOLID WASTE / SANITATION / RECYCLING

GAIA GASIFICATION

HORANGIC, THEODORA J

TRANSIT / MPO / MDX/SPECIAL 

TRANSPORTATION
MOOVEL, LLC

MAY, BRIAN 

RIERA-GOMEZ, TIMOTHY 

NEWBERG, IAN 

BROCK, JORDAN 

WATER/SEWER

MIAMI JEWISH HOME & HOSPITAL

LEFKOWITZ, MICHAEL A

STANTEC

BIERMAN, MITCHELL A

ZONING/LAND USE/CDMP

5288 SW 80TH ST DEVELOPMENT, LLC

GOLDSTEIN, JOSEPH G

KRISCHER, ALAN 

SAN ROMAN, ALESANDRIA 

ADES FAMILY FOUNDATION, INC.

WOLFE, NICOLE S

AVELINO COELLO SILVA

GARCIA-SERRA, MARIO J

BERNARDO GARCIA FUNERAL HOMES (KENDALL, INC.)

Fernandez, Javier E

BLUE BUSINESS EXCELL, LLC

PROCTOR, JERRY B

EDIVIAL COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE LLC

GOLDSTEIN, JOSEPH G

KRISCHER, ALAN 

SLAVENS, TRACY R

ARCE, MERCY 

MADRID, VANESSA 

SAN ROMAN, ALESANDRIA 

GLOBAL PROPERTIES CONSULTANTS

RECIO, ANTHONY L

MARTOS, EDWARD O

URIBE, ALEJANDRO 

Jesus V Suarez

FERNANDEZ, BEN J

JOANNPICANES. LLC

VAZQUEZ, JAVIER L

KEYSTONE PROPERTY GROUP LP

GOLDSTEIN, JOSEPH G

SLAVENS, TRACY R

ARCE, MERCY 

MADRID, VANESSA 

SAN ROMAN, ALESANDRIA 

LAINIE HANSEN

BERCOW, JEFFREY 

PENN, GRAHAM C

HARO SALGADO, MARITZA 

LIMONAR DEVELOPMENT, LLC

GARCIA-SERRA, MARIO J

MARDAN QUARRY LLC

DE YURRE, ANTHONY 

KOZLOWSKI, LIANA M

GITLIN, DANIEL 

MARK A. MARTINEZ

GRALIA, MARIA A

NORLE PROPERTIES CORPORATION

NAVARRO, JORGE 

WOLFE, NICOLE S

COGUL LLEONART, ALEXIS 

REAL SUB, LLC

GARCIA-SERRA, MARIO J

STERN & STERN PROPERTIES, INC.

BAILINE, RYAN D

WOLFE, NICOLE S

TERRA WORLD INVESTMENTS, LLC

GOLDSTEIN, JOSEPH G
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ZONING/LAND USE/CDMP

KRISCHER, ALAN 

SAN ROMAN, ALESANDRIA 

VICTOR KHRAMOV

ADLER, BRIAN 

DOTSON, JR., ALBERT 

LEIVA, A. VICKY 

FINE, JENNIFER E

XIOMARA PRATS-RODRIGUEZ/RAMON RODRIGUEZ

PROCTOR, JERRY B
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